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Adminstrative division Nepal

Census 2021

Division by Province

Province 3 1':: -2 Capital ':\(I:Za Population PIZfSr}sll(t:‘z
Bagmati [Provinz 3] NP-P3 Hetauda 23.140 6.084.042 262,9
Gandaki [Provinz 4] NP-P4 Pokhara 21.093 2.479.745 117,6
Janakpur [Provinz 2] NP-P2 Janakpur 8.802 6.126.288 696,0
Karnali [Provinz 6] NP-P6 Butwal 30.082 1.694.889 56,3
Kosi [Provinz 1] NP-P1 Biratnagar 25.905 4.972.021 191,9
Lumbini [Provinz 5] NP-P5 Butwal 19.986 5.124.225 256,4
Sudur NP-P7  Godawari 18.173 2.711.270 149,2

Pashchimanchal [Provinz 7]

Division by District

District 3::?_ 5 County Capital ﬁ(':za Population E:;T;Z

Achham NP-AC Province 7 Mangalsen 1.680 229.816 136,8
Arghakhanchi NP-AR Province 5 | Sandhikharka 1.193 177.200 148,5
Baglung NP-BG Province4 | Baglung 1.784 250.554 140,4
Baitadi NP-BT Province 7 Baitadi 1.519 244.400 160,9
Bajhang NP-BH Province 7 = Chainpur 3.422 189.097 55,3
Bajura NP-BU Province 7 Martadi 2.188 138.998 63,5
Banke NP-BN Province 5 @ Nepalganj 2.337 603.393 258,2
Bara NP-BA Province 2 Kalaiya 1.190 743.975 625,2
Bardiya NP-BR Province 5 Gularia 2.025 460.831 227,6
Bhaktapur NP-BK Province 3 Bhaktapur 119 430.408 3.616,9
Bhojpur NP-BJ Provincel @ Bhojpur 1.507 158.991 105,5
Chitawan NP-CH Province 3 Bharatpur 2.218 722.168 325,6
Dadeldhura NP-DD Province 7 Dadeldhura 1.538 139.420 90,7
Dailekh NP-DL Province 6 Dailekh 1.502 253.319 168,7
Dang NP-DA Province 5 = Ghorahi 2.955 676.277 228,9
Darchula NP-DR Province 7 Darchula 2.322 135.056 58,2
Dhading NP-DH Province 3 = Dhadingbesi 1.926 322.751 167,6
Dhankuta NP-DK Province 1 Dhankuta 891 149.984 168,3
Dhanusa NP-DN Province 2 Janakpur 1.180 873.274 740,1
Dolakha NP-DO Province 3 Charikot 2.191 172.726 78,8
Dolpa NP-DP Province 6 Dunai 7.889 42.959 5,4
Doti NP-DT Province 7 Dipayal 2.025 205.683 101,6
Gorkha NP-GO Province 4 Gorkha 3.610 252.201 69,9
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3166 -2 km? Pers/ km?

Gulmi

Humla

llam

Jajarkot

Jhapa

Jumla

Kailali

Kalikot
Kanchanpur
Kapilbastu
Kaski
Kathmandu
Kavrepalanchok
Khotang
Lalitpur
Lamjung
Mahottari
Makwanpur
Manang
Morang

Mugu
Mustang
Myagdi
Nawalparasi East
Nawalparasi West
Nuwakot
Okhaldhunga
Palpa
Panchthar
Parbat

Parsa

Pyuthan
Ramechhap
Rasuwa
Rautahat
Rolpa

Rukum East
Rukum West
Rupandehi
Salyan
Sankhuwasabha
Saptari

Sarlahi
Sindhuli
Sindhupalchok

NP-GU
NP-HU
NP-IL
NP-JA
NP-JH
NP-JU
NP-KL
NP-KK
NP-KN
NP-KP
NP-KS
NP-KT
NP-KV
NP-KH
NP-LL
NP-LM
NP-MH
NP-MK
NP-MN
NP-MO
NP-MG
NP-MS
NP-MY
NP-NA
NP-NW
NP-NU
NP-OK
NP-PL
NP-PN
NP-PB
NP-PR
NP-PY
NP-RM
NP-RS
NP-RT
NP-RO
NP-RK

NP-RP
NP-SL
NP-SS
NP-ST
NP-SA
NP-SI

NP-SP
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Province 5
Province 6
Province 1
Province 6
Province 1
Province 6
Province 3
Province 7
Province 6
Province 7
Province 5
Province 4
Province 3
Province 1
Province 3
Province 4
Province 2
Province 3
Province 4
Province 1
Province 6
Province 4
Province 4
Province 4
Province 5
Province 3
Province 1
Province 5
Province 1
Province 2
Province 4
Province 5
Province 3
Province 3
Province 2
Province 5
Province 5
Province 6
Province 5
Province 6
Province 1
Province 2
Province 2
Province 3
Province 3

Tamghas
Simikot

llam

Jajarkot
Chandragadhi
Jumla
Dhangadhi
Manma
Mahendranagar
Taulihawa
Pokhara
Kathmandu
Dhulikhet
Diktel

Patan
Besisahar
Jaleswor
Hetauda
Chame
Biratnagar
Gamgadhi
Jomosom
Beni

Parasi
Devchuli
Bidur
Okhaldhunga
Tansen
Panchthar
Kusma
Birganj
Pyuthan
Ramechhap
Dhunche
Gaur

Livang
Rukumkot
Musikot
Siddharthanagar
Salyan
Khadbari
Rajbiraj
Malangwa
Sindhulimadhi
Chautara

1.149
5.655
1.703
2.230
1.606
2.531
3.235
1.741
1.610
1.738
2.017

395
1.396
1.591

385
1.692
1.002
2.426
2.246
1.855
3.535
3.573
2.297
1.433

729
1.121
1.074
1.373
1.241

494
1.353
1.309
1.546
1.544
1.126
1.879
1.660
1.217
1.360
1.462
3.480
1.363
1.259
2.491
2.542

246.836

55.496
280.565
189.365
994.090

119.377
911.155
144.917
517.645
686.739
599.504
2.017.532
366.879
175.340
548.401
153.480
715.040
461.053
5.645
1.147.186
66.658
14.596
107.372
381.105
385.515
262.981
140.914
242.423
174.419
132.703
649.397
231.848
170.620
45.554
825.623
236.226
57.962
166.354
1.118.975
238.668
159.046
713.203
857.360
300.117
262.852

214,8
9,8
164,7
84,9
619,0
47,2
281,7
83,2
321,5
395,1
297,2
5.107,7
262,8
110,2
1.424,4
90,7
713,6
190,0
2,5
618,4
18,9
4,1
46,7
265,9
528,8
234,6
131,2
176,6
140,5
268,6
480,0
177,1
110,4
29,5
733,2
125,7
34,9
136,7
822,8
163,2
45,7
523,3
681,0
120,5
103,4



3166 -2 km? Pers/ km?

Siraha NP-SR Province 2 Siraha 1.188 748.416 630,0
Solukhumbu NP-SO Province 1 Salleri 3.312 104.768 31,6
Sunsari NP-SN Province 1 Phidim 1.257 934.461 743,4
Surkhet NP-SU Province 6 Birendranagar 2.451 417.776 170,5
Syangja NP-SY Province 4 Syangja 1.164 254.965 219,0
Tanahu NP-TN Province 4 Damauli 1.546 327.620 211,9
Taplejung NP-TP Provincel | Taplejung 3.646 120.359 33,0
Terhathum NP-TR Province 1 Terhathum 679 89.125 131,3
Udayapur NP-UD Province 1 Gaighat 2.063 342.773 166,2
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About the maps on www.geo-ref.net

All maps published on this site are free to use without costs, meanwhile the same are not

modified, especially concerning our own site logotype. This is valid for the PNG and the PDF-
files.

We have published on the country page usually the population density of the country, the mostly
interesting thematic map. But the real power of our offer consists in the display of your own
data, drawing so your own maps with your results or relevant data.

So it works:
Ourbasic maps
\ :/ =

Your data Our work - your result
and logo Your data in the ma[)
with your logo on the top!

Please visit the corresponding page for our detailed conditions of service and supply.
The price of a thematic map is visible on the corresponding country page.

Visit our page Services to find out about our additional services.

Your Team from
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